
International House San Diego - Price List 2018

accommodations
Accommodation Type
Homestay Single (Half Board)
Homestay Double  (Half Board;no matching)
Homestay Single Executive (Private Bath Half Board)
Vantaggio State Street (no matching)  

Weekly rate during study period
$290
$255
$325

Nightly rate outside study period
$50 
$45 
$55 

teacher training
CELTA
Registration Fee
Tuition

Fees
$200

$2,495

other fees
Services
Registration Fee
Accommodation Placement Fee
Medical Insurance
Airport Transfer (one-way)
Airport Transfer (both ways)
*Unaccompanied Minor Service
Jr. Homestay Single Room Supplement
Jr. Homestay Extra Night
Courier Fee

Fees
$150 
$200 

$2.10 /day
$105
$210
$100

$40/week
$55

$100

junior programs

general programs

Program
Spring Junior Program (Homestay)
Summer Junior program (Residential)
Summer Junior Program (Homestay)
Winter Junior Program (Homestay)

2 Week
$2,300
$3,400
$2,300
$2,300

Additional Weeks
$1,025
$1,400

      $1,025
$1,025

*Unaccompanied Minor Service Fee is charged to individual juniors traveling 
alone as unaccompanied minors with the airline.

private tutorials
Program
 
General Private
General Semi-Private
English for Specific Purposes
English for Specific Purposes

Hourly 
Rates

$70
$85
$80
$95

Student to 
Teacher

One to One
Two to One
One to One
Two to One

Program
Semi-Intensive
Intensive
Intensive Plus

Study lessons / Week
15 lessons
20 lessons
30 lessons

1 - 3 weeks
$310/wk
$330/wk
$410/wk

4 - 12 weeks
$290/wk
$310/wk
$390/wk

13 - 24 weeks
$270/wk
$290/wk
$370/wk

25 Weeks+
$250/wk
$260/wk
$340/wk

Time
9:30-12:20
8:30-12:20
8:30-15:00

10 hour 
Package

$650
$800
$750
$900

dates 2018
FCE/CAE Start Dates:
2018: January 2, March 19, September 10

Winter Junior Homestay:  January 7 to February 17

Spring Junior Homestay Program: March 18 - April 7

Summer Junior Homestay:   June 24 to August 18 

Summer Junior Residential:  July 1 to August 4

School & National Holidays:
January 1      New Year's Day
February 19    President's Day
March 30      Good Friday
May 28       Memorial Day
July 4        Independence Day
September 3     Labor Day
October 8      Columbus Day
November 22 & 23  �anksgiving
December 24 to 28   Holiday Break

contact details

International House San Diego
123 Camino de la Reina, Suite 200 West, 
San Diego, CA, U.S.A  92108   

Tel: 1-619-260-1113 / Fax: 1-619-260-1114
E-mail:  info@ihsandiego.com

program notes
1. All fees are shown in U.S. dollars.
2. One lesson is 50 minutes.
3. Minimum age for adult courses: 16
4. Maximum number of students per class: 15 
5. Placements cannot be guaranteed for students whose payment is  
       past due.
6. �e student dispute resolution policy is posted in the school. 
7. IH San Diego reserves the right to change fees with advanced notice.

Junior package prices include registration and accommodation fees.

* Summer rental fee: $25

For more information and Online Registration @ 
www.ihsandiego.com

Monthly*
small: $1,075 / large $1,120

Weekly
small: $400 / large $415

* One-time cleaning fee ($30-$60) and refundable deposit ($500) applies at time of check-in

Daily
small: $85 / large $85


