# International House San Diego - Price List 2018

general programs						
Program	Time	Study lessons / Week	1-3 weeks	4 - 12 weeks	13 - 24 weeks	25 Weeks+
Semi-Intensive	9:30-12:20	15 lessons	\$310/wk	\$290/wk	\$270/wk	\$250/wk
Intensive	8:30-12:20	20 lessons	\$330/wk	\$310/wk	\$290/wk	\$260/wk
Intensive Plus	8:30-15:00	30 lessons	\$410/wk	\$390/wk	\$370/wk	\$340/wk

junior programs				
Program	2 Week	Additional Weeks		
Spring Junior Program (Homestay)	\$2,300	\$1,025		
Summer Junior program (Residential)	\$3,400	\$1,400		
Summer Junior Program (Homestay)	\$2,300	\$1,025		
Winter Junior Program (Homestay)	\$2,300	\$1,025		

Junior package prices include registration and accommodation fees.

accommodations				
Accommodation Type	Weekly rate during study period		Nightly rate outside study period	
Homestay Single (Half Board)	\$290		\$50	
Homestay Double (Half Board; no matching)	\$255		\$45	
Homestay Single Executive (Private Bath Half Board)	\$325		\$55	
Vantaggio State Street (no matching)	Monthly*	Weekly		Daily
*Summer rental fee: \$25	small: \$1,075 / large \$1,120	small: \$400 / large \$415		small: \$85 / large \$85

<sup>\*</sup> One-time cleaning fee (\$30-\$60) and refundable deposit (\$500) applies at time of check-in

private tutorials			
Program	Student to Teacher	Hourly Rates	10 hour Package
General Private	One to One	\$70	\$650
General Semi-Private	Two to One	\$85	\$800
English for Specific Purposes	One to One	\$80	\$750
English for Specific Purposes	Two to One	\$95	\$900

teacher training			
CELTA	Fees		
Registration Fee	\$200		
Tuition	\$2,495		

other fees	
Services	Fees
Registration Fee	\$150
Accommodation Placement Fee	\$200
Medical Insurance	\$2.10 /day
Airport Transfer (one-way)	\$105
Airport Transfer (both ways)	\$210
*Unaccompanied Minor Service	\$100
Jr. Homestay Single Room Supplement	\$40/week
Jr. Homestay Extra Night	\$55
Courier Fee	\$100

 $<sup>^*</sup>$ Unaccompanied Minor Service Fee is charged to individual juniors traveling alone as unaccompanied minors with the airline.

## dates 2018

#### FCE/CAE Start Dates:

2018: January 2, March 19, September 10

Winter Junior Homestay: January 7 to February 17 Spring Junior Homestay Program: March 18 - April 7 Summer Junior Homestay: June 24 to August 18 Summer Junior Residential: July 1 to August 4

#### School & National Holidays:

New Year's Day January 1 February 19 President's Day March 30 Good Friday May 28 Memorial Day Independence Day July 4 September 3 Labor Day Columbus Day October 8 November 22 & 23 Thanksgiving December 24 to 28 Holiday Break

### program notes

- 1. All fees are shown in U.S. dollars.
- 2. One lesson is 50 minutes.
- 3. Minimum age for adult courses: 16
- 4. Maximum number of students per class: 15
- 5. Placements cannot be guaranteed for students whose payment is past due.
- 6. The student dispute resolution policy is posted in the school.
- 7. IH San Diego reserves the right to change fees with advanced notice.

## contact details

## International House San Diego

123 Camino de la Reina, Suite 200 West, San Diego, CA, U.S.A 92108

Tel: 1-619-260-1113 / Fax: 1-619-260-1114

E-mail: info@ihsandiego.com

For more information and Online Registration @ www.ihsandiego.com